E  info@klgsmartec.com
Product details:
Kyland Hyperie 8300
Next Generation Power Server
Make substation more Real-time, more Powerful,
more Reliable and more Cost Effective
Kyland’s Hyperie 8300 is a power automation platform, equipped with various data interfaces, built-in hundreds of protocols, inte-

Warranty 2 year
Ordering Information
Main Model Storage 1 Storage 2 Extention
Slot 1
Extention
Slot 2
Extention
Slot 3
Operating System &
Application
Hyperie8300-
C7-M2-DB-H HYM-128-TLC HYM-128-TLC HYM-
8D-232/485
HYM-HSR/
PRP-GE HYM-MultiOts HYM-W0
Main Model P/N Scheme
Hyperie8300 C7 M2 DB9 H
Model:
Hyperie8300
CPU:
C1: Celeron®4305UE
C5: i5-8365UE
C7: i7-8665UE
Memory:
M1 : 8G
M2 : 16G
M3 : 32G
M4 : 64G
Integrated DB9 Serial Port
Modular:
00 : non
DB : 8 x DB9 based serial port
Power Supply:
0: Dual fixed HV power supply,
none hot-swappable
H: Dual Hot-Swappable HV power supply
Expansion Module (Support up to 3 Modules)
Main Model Description
HYM-8D-232/485
Serial port module with 8 x
RS232/485 serial ports, terminal
connectors
HYM-8DI8DO DI/DO module with 8 x DI and
8 x DO
HYM-2GX Ethernet port module with 2 x
1000Base-X SFP slots
HYM-6GE
Ethernet port module with 6 x
10/100/1000Base-T(X)
RJ45 ports
HYM-HSR/PRP-GE
PRP/HSR Module-
2X10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45
ports
HYM-HSR/PRP-GX PRP/HSR Module-2 X
1000Base-X, 100Base-FX SFP
HYM-MultiOts
2*SFP ports + 4*DIDO + 2*ALM
contacts + 1*IRIG-B Input/
Output+ 2*USB2.0/3.0
Storage
Model Description
128GB SSD 128GB TLC/MLC SSD
256GB SSD 256GB TLC/MLC SSD
512GB SSD 512GB TLC/MLC SSD
1TB SSD 1TB TLC/MLC SSD
Operating System + Application
Model Description
HYM-W0 Windows 10 IOT 2019 LTSC
HYM-LG
Centos 7 + EDPS Protocol Gateway